
MCoA Summer Series Leg 1 WRS WA70/60/50 + Head 2 Head
Muckamore Company of Archers (MCASSL1)
Ballyclare Rugby Club,The Cloughan, Doagh Rd, BT39 9JD, 04-27-2025
Judges: Kane John, Craig Aaron, McCann Ryan, McCormick Stephen
Organizing Committee: Craig Aaron, McCormick Jennifer

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 019C WHEELER Luke 70 1297 Ballyvally Archers Banbridge 300/ 1 286/ 1 586 8 1

2 1- 018B MCCORD Jordan 70 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 234/ 2 220/ 2 454 4 1

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 018C SPENCER JoJo 70 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 242/ 2 200/ 2 442 6 2

2 1- 018A MCCORMICK Molly 70 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 218/ 3 212/ 1 430 7 3

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Under 21 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 019B FOSTER Sienna 70 1225 University of Wales Bangor AC 261/ 1 231/ 1 492 4 1

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Under 18 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 017B MCKINNEY Ethan 60 1297 Ballyvally Archers Banbridge 258/ 1 273/ 1 531 5 1

2 1- 015B KELLY Zack 60 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 200/ 2 168/ 2 368 5 1

3 1- 016A TOMLINSON Jack 60 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 169/ 3 163/ 3 332 2 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Under 18 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 015A BARKER Evie 60 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 176/ 1 209/ 1 385 2 0

2 1- 014A ROBSON Sofia 60 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 107/ 2 121/ 2 228 0 0

3 1- 016B LUNNEY Erin 60 43 Lisburn City Archery Club  72/ 3  71/ 3 143 0 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Under 15 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 005B BLOXHAM Claudia 40 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 252/ 2 260/ 1 512 1 1

2 1- 005C WHITTLEY Jess 40 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 262/ 1 237/ 2 499 5 2

3 1- 006A MCATEER Erin 40 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 201/ 3 176/ 3 377 0 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - 50+ Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 017A WRIGHT David 60 2201 East Belfast Archery Club 270/ 2 291/ 1 561 10 3

2 1- 014B PATRICK John 60 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 280/ 1 263/ 2 543 8 3

3 1- 014C BAILIE Alasdair 60 38 Northern Ireland Civil Service 236/ 3 240/ 3 476 5 1
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MCoA Summer Series Leg 1 WRS WA70/60/50 + Head 2 Head
Muckamore Company of Archers (MCASSL1)
Ballyclare Rugby Club,The Cloughan, Doagh Rd, BT39 9JD, 04-27-2025
Judges: Kane John, Craig Aaron, McCann Ryan, McCormick Stephen
Organizing Committee: Craig Aaron, McCormick Jennifer

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - 50+ Men Shooting 40m- Non WRS
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 006B DOBSON Chris 40 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 232/ 1 217/ 1 449 2 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Under 21 Women Shooting 30m- Non WRS
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001A DARIAN Natalie 30 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 215/ 1 227/ 1 442 6 0

2 1- 002A STEWART Laura 30 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 191/ 2 216/ 2 407 1 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - 50+ Men Shooting 30m- Non WRS
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003C SEMPEY Nigel 30 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 238/ 1 223/ 1 461 3 0

After 72 Arrows

Recurve - Senior Ladies Shooting 30m- Non WRS
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001C MCBROOM Ellie 30 45 Bangor and District AC 242/ 1 247/ 1 489 3 0

After 72 Arrows

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 013B WILSON Darrel C 38 Northern Ireland Civil Service 319/ 1 338/ 1 657 30 11

2 1- 011C MCBROOM Jordan C 36 Lough Cuan Bowmen 255/ 2 252/ 2 507 5 0

After 72 Arrows

Compound - Under 21 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 012C TEGGART Edward C 1297 Ballyvally Archers Banbridge 331/ 1 319/ 2 650 25 7

2 1- 011A DOHERTY Jack C 4 Archery GB 323/ 2 323/ 1 646 22 7

After 72 Arrows

Compound - Under 21 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 012B JENNINGS Katie C 1297 Ballyvally Archers Banbridge 308/ 1 299/ 1 607 18 4

After 72 Arrows

Compound - Under 15 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 007A DENVIR Nessa 40 38 Northern Ireland Civil Service 205/ 1 197/ 1 402 2 0
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MCoA Summer Series Leg 1 WRS WA70/60/50 + Head 2 Head
Muckamore Company of Archers (MCASSL1)
Ballyclare Rugby Club,The Cloughan, Doagh Rd, BT39 9JD, 04-27-2025
Judges: Kane John, Craig Aaron, McCann Ryan, McCormick Stephen
Organizing Committee: Craig Aaron, McCormick Jennifer

After 72 Arrows

Compound - 50+ Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 012A MCCLELLAND Paul C 4 Archery GB 295/ 1 290/ 1 585 9 2

2 1- 013A BROWN Robin C 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 282/ 2 265/ 2 547 7 2

After 72 Arrows

Compound - 50+ Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 011B BELL Jo Ann C 35 City of Belfast 313/ 1 305/ 1 618 13 3

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 008B KERR Stephen 50 2116 River Oak Archery Club 272/ 1 273/ 1 545 3 1

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 009C KOHNE Jolene 50 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 211/ 1 185/ 2 396 3 0

2 1- 010B CASEMENT Daria 50 36 Lough Cuan Bowmen 174/ 2 186/ 1 360 2 0

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - Under 18 Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 009B TELFER Nova 50 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 201/ 1 188/ 1 389 2 1

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - Under 15 Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 002B KELLY Ashton 30 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 263/ 1 248/ 1 511 2 1

2 1- 002C SEMPEY Gareth 30 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 233/ 2 235/ 2 468 5 1

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - 50+ Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 008A KELLY Kay 50 43 Lisburn City Archery Club 198/ 1 208/ 1 406 2 1

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - Under 21 Women Shooting 30m- Non WRS
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003A RUTHERFORD Gemma 30 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 227/ 1 237/ 1 464 4 0
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MCoA Summer Series Leg 1 WRS WA70/60/50 + Head 2 Head
Muckamore Company of Archers (MCASSL1)
Ballyclare Rugby Club,The Cloughan, Doagh Rd, BT39 9JD, 04-27-2025
Judges: Kane John, Craig Aaron, McCann Ryan, McCormick Stephen
Organizing Committee: Craig Aaron, McCormick Jennifer

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - 50+ Women Shooting 30m- Non WRS
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003B RUTHERFORD Tara 30 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 244/ 1 233/ 1 477 3 0

After 72 Arrows

Barebow - Senior Ladies Shooting 30m- Non WRS
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 30m-1 30m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001B MONTGOMERY Lesley 30 41 Muckamore Company of Archers 235/ 1 254/ 1 489 7 0
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